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Here are the latest menu prices at California Pizza Kitchen.

Appetizers | Beverages | Small Plates | Main Plates | Soups | Salads | Power Bowl | Pasta |
Sandwiches | CPK Original Pizzas | Classic Pizzas | Globally Inspired Pizzas | Crispy Thin Crust

Pizzas | Validated Gluten-Free Pizzas | CPK Kid’s Pasta & Salad (10 and Under) | CPK Kid’s
Chicken (10 and Under) | CPK Kid’s Pizzas (10 and Under) | CPK Kid’s Gluten-Free Pizzas | 7″
Pizza Lunch Duos | Pasta Lunch Duos | Half Sandwiches Lunch Duos | Soup and Salad Lunch

Duos | Desserts

Price

$14.85

Food Item

Appetizers
Avocado Club Egg Rolls
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PriceFood Item

$14.30+

$11.00

$11.00

$10.45

$11.00

$14.00

$11.80

$2.20

$2.20

$9.15

$6.60

$7.70

$6.40

$25.30

$20.90

$19.80

Lettuce Wraps

Malibu Focaccia

Smashed Avocado Focaccia

Spicy Buffalo Cauliflower

Spicy Honey Bee Focaccia

Spinach Artichoke Dip

Szechuan Chicken Dumplings

Beverages
12 oz. Canned Soda

Dasani Bottled Water (1/2 liter)

Small Plates
Crispy Artichoke Salad

Mexican Street Corn

Petite Wedge Plate

White Corn Guacamole and Chips

Main Plates
Cedar Plank Salmon

Chicken Piccata

Crispy Fish Tacos
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PriceFood Item

$34.10

$7.70+

$7.70+

$7.70+

$7.70+

$11.00

$15.40+

$11.55+

$14.30+

$15.20+

$15.40+

$14.65+

$15.40+

$18.70+

$18.70+

Fire-Grilled Ribeye

Soups
Baked Potato Soup

Dakota Smashed Pea and Barley Soup

Sedona Tortilla Soup

Tomato Basil Bisque

Two in a Bowl

Salads
California Cobb Salad

Classic Caesar Salad

Italian Chopped Salad

Roasted Veggie Salad

Thai Crunch Salad

The Original BBQ Chicken Chopped Salad

Waldorf Chicken Salad

Power Bowl
Banh Mi Bowl

Santa Fe Bowl
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PriceFood Item

$19.60+

$16.50+

$16.50+

$15.95

$19.80

$18.15

$15.40

$17.30+

$17.30+

$17.30+

$18.70+

$19.80+

$18.50+

$19.80+

$18.70+

Pasta
Chicken Tequila Fettuccine

Garlic Cream Fettuccine

Kung Pao Spaghetti

Mac 'N' Cheese

Shrimp Scampi Zucchini

Spaghetti Bolognese

Tomato Basil Spaghettini

Sandwiches
California Club Full Sandwich Duo

Grilled Veggie Full Sandwich Duo

Oven-Roasted Turkey and Brie Full Sandwich Duo

CPK Original Pizzas
Avocado Super Green Pizza

California Club Pizza

California Veggie Pizza

Plant-Based BBQ Chicken Pizza

Roasted Garlic Chicken Pizza
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PriceFood Item

$18.70+

$18.70+

$18.50+

$18.70+

$18.70+

$17.60+

$19.60+

$17.40+

$16.50+

$19.80+

$18.50+

$18.50+

$18.50+

$17.60+

$19.80+

$17.95+

Spicy Honey Bee Pizza

The Original BBQ Chicken Pizza

Wild Mushroom Pizza

Classic Pizzas
Hawaiian Pizza

Mushroom Pepperoni Sausage Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

The Works Pizza

Traditional Cheese Pizza

Globally Inspired Pizzas
5 Cheese and Fresh Tomato Pizza

Carne Asada Pizza

Shrimp Scampi Pizza

Spicy Chipotle Chicken Pizza

Thai Chicken Pizza

Crispy Thin Crust Pizzas
Margherita Pizza

Sicilian Pizza

Spicy Milano Pizza
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PriceFood Item

$17.60+

$20.35+

$21.45+

$20.35+

$21.45+

$20.15+

$6.60

$6.15+

$6.95+

$6.60

$6.95

$6.60

$7.15

$6.60

Tostada Pizza

Validated Gluten-Free Pizzas
Validated Gluten-Free Margherita Pizza

Validated Gluten-Free Mushroom Pepperoni Sausage Pizza

Validated Gluten-Free Pepperoni Pizza

Validated Gluten-Free The Original BBQ Chicken Pizza

Validated Gluten-Free Traditional Cheese Pizza

CPK Kid's Pasta & Salad (10 and Under)
Kid's Buttered Fusilli

Kid's CPK Salad

Kid's Curly Mac and Cheese

Kid's Fusilli Alfredo

Kid's Fusilli with Meat Sauce

Kid's Fusilli with Tomato Sauce

CPK Kid's Chicken (10 and Under)
Kid's Crispy Chicken

Kid's Grilled Chicken Breast

CPK Kid's Pizzas (10 and Under)
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PriceFood Item

$6.60+

$6.60+

$6.60+

$6.60+

$6.60+

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$13.15+

$13.15+

$13.15+

$13.15+

$12.05+

$12.05+

Kid's Hawaiian Pizza

Kid's Mushroom Pepperoni Sausage Pizza

Kid's Original BBQ Chicken Pizza

Kid's Pepperoni Pizza

Kid's Traditional Cheese Pizza

CPK Kid's Gluten-Free Pizzas
Kid's Validated Gluten-Free Mushroom Pepperoni Sausage Pizza

Kid's Validated Gluten-Free Original BBQ Chicken Pizza

Kid's Validated Gluten-Free Pepperoni Pizza

Kid's Validated Gluten-Free Traditional Cheese Pizza

7" Pizza Lunch Duos
California Veggie Pizza Lunch Duo

Mushroom Pepperoni Sausage Pizza Lunch Duo

Pepperoni Pizza Lunch Duo

The Original BBQ Chicken Pizza Lunch Duo

Pasta Lunch Duos
Spaghetti Bolognese Lunch Duo

Tomato Basil Spaghetti Lunch Duo
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PriceFood Item

Contact Us
About Us

$13.15+

$13.15+

$13.15+

$9.85+

$9.85+

$9.85+

$8.50+

$8.80+

$8.80+

$6.95

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official
business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply
to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual
business location of interest to you.
California Pizza Kitchen official website: cpk.com

Click here to visit live prices

Half Sandwiches Lunch Duos
California Club Half Sandwich Lunch Duo

Grilled Veggie Half Sandwich Lunch Duo

Oven-Roasted Turkey and Brie Half Sandwich Lunch Duo

Soup and Salad Lunch Duos
Classic Caesar Salad with Soup Lunch Duo

Super Spinach and Quinoa Salad with Soup Lunch Duo

The Mediterranean Salad with Soup Lunch Duo

Desserts
Belgian Chocolate Souffle Cake

Butter Cake

Red Velvet Cake

Salted Caramel Pudding
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