

Home » Menu Prices » California Pizza Kitchen Menu Prices 2024



California Pizza Kitchen Menu Prices 2024

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest menu prices at California Pizza Kitchen.

Appetizers | Beverages | Small Plates | Main Plates | Soups | Salads | Power Bowl | Pasta |

Sandwiches | CPK Original Pizzas | Classic Pizzas | Globally Inspired Pizzas | Crispy Thin Crust

Pizzas | Validated Gluten-Free Pizzas | CPK Kid's Pasta & Salad (10 and Under) | CPK Kid's

Chicken (10 and Under) | CPK Kid's Pizzas (10 and Under) | CPK Kid's Gluten-Free Pizzas | 7"

Pizza Lunch Duos | Pasta Lunch Duos | Half Sandwiches Lunch Duos | Soup and Salad Lunch

Duos | Desserts

Food Item	Price
Appetizer	S
Avocado Club Egg Rolls	\$14.85

Food Item	Price
Lettuce Wraps	\$14.30+
Malibu Focaccia	\$11.00
Smashed Avocado Focaccia	\$11.00
Spicy Buffalo Cauliflower	\$10.45
Spicy Honey Bee Focaccia	\$11.00
Spinach Artichoke Dip	\$14.00
Szechuan Chicken Dumplings	\$11.80
Beverages	
12 oz. Canned Soda	\$2.20
Dasani Bottled Water (1/2 liter)	\$2.20
Small Plates	
Crispy Artichoke Salad	\$9.15
Mexican Street Corn	\$6.60
Petite Wedge Plate	\$7.70
White Corn Guacamole and Chips	\$6.40
Main Plates	
Cedar Plank Salmon	\$25.30
Chicken Piccata	\$20.90
Crispy Fish Tacos	\$19.80

Food Item	Price
Fire-Grilled Ribeye	\$34.10
Soups	
Baked Potato Soup	\$7.70+
Dakota Smashed Pea and Barley Soup	\$7.70+
Sedona Tortilla Soup	\$7.70+
Tomato Basil Bisque	\$7.70+
Two in a Bowl	\$11.00
Salads	
California Cobb Salad	\$15.40+
Classic Caesar Salad	\$11.55+
Italian Chopped Salad	\$14.30+
Roasted Veggie Salad	\$15.20+
Thai Crunch Salad	\$15.40+
The Original BBQ Chicken Chopped Salad	\$14.65+
Waldorf Chicken Salad	\$15.40+
Power Bowl	
Banh Mi Bowl	\$18.70+
Santa Fe Bowl	\$18.70+

Food Item	Price
Pasta	
Chicken Tequila Fettuccine	\$19.60+
Garlic Cream Fettuccine	\$16.50+
Kung Pao Spaghetti	\$16.50+
Mac 'N' Cheese	\$15.95
Shrimp Scampi Zucchini	\$19.80
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$18.15
Tomato Basil Spaghettini	\$15.40
Sandwiches	
California Club Full Sandwich Duo	\$17.30+
Grilled Veggie Full Sandwich Duo	\$17.30+
Oven-Roasted Turkey and Brie Full Sandwich Duo	\$17.30+
CPK Original Pizzas	
Avocado Super Green Pizza	\$18.70+
California Club Pizza	\$19.80+
California Veggie Pizza	\$18.50+
Plant-Based BBQ Chicken Pizza	\$19.80+
Roasted Garlic Chicken Pizza	\$18.70+

Food Item	Price
Spicy Honey Bee Pizza	\$18.70+
The Original BBQ Chicken Pizza	\$18.70+
Wild Mushroom Pizza	\$18.50+
Classic Pizzas	
Hawaiian Pizza	\$18.70+
Mushroom Pepperoni Sausage Pizza	\$18.70+
Pepperoni Pizza	\$17.60+
The Works Pizza	\$19.60+
Traditional Cheese Pizza	\$17.40+
Globally Inspired Piz	zas
5 Cheese and Fresh Tomato Pizza	\$16.50+
Carne Asada Pizza	\$19.80+
Shrimp Scampi Pizza	\$18.50+
Spicy Chipotle Chicken Pizza	\$18.50+
Thai Chicken Pizza	\$18.50+
Crispy Thin Crust Piz	zas
Margherita Pizza	\$17.60+
Sicilian Pizza	\$19.80+
Spicy Milano Pizza	\$17.95+

Price
\$17.60+
Pizzas
\$20.35+
* Pizza \$21.45+
\$20.35+
a \$21.45+
\$20.15+
and Under)
\$6.60
\$6.15+
\$6.95+
\$6.60
\$6.95
\$6.60
d Under)
\$7.15

Food Item	Price
Kid's Hawaiian Pizza	\$6.60+
Kid's Mushroom Pepperoni Sausage Pizza	\$6.60+
Kid's Original BBQ Chicken Pizza	\$6.60+
Kid's Pepperoni Pizza	\$6.60+
Kid's Traditional Cheese Pizza	\$6.60+
CPK Kid's Gluten-Free Pizzas	
Kid's Validated Gluten-Free Mushroom Pepperoni Sausage Pizza	\$8.25
Kid's Validated Gluten-Free Original BBQ Chicken Pizza	\$8.25
Kid's Validated Gluten-Free Pepperoni Pizza	\$8.25
Kid's Validated Gluten-Free Traditional Cheese Pizza	\$8.25
7" Pizza Lunch Duos	
California Veggie Pizza Lunch Duo	\$13.15+
Mushroom Pepperoni Sausage Pizza Lunch Duo	\$13.15+
Pepperoni Pizza Lunch Duo	\$13.15+
The Original BBQ Chicken Pizza Lunch Duo	\$13.15+
Pasta Lunch Duos	
Spaghetti Bolognese Lunch Duo	\$12.05+
Tomato Basil Spaghetti Lunch Duo	\$12.05+

Food Item	Price
Half Sandwiches Lunch Duos	3
California Club Half Sandwich Lunch Duo	\$13.15+
Grilled Veggie Half Sandwich Lunch Duo	\$13.15+
Oven-Roasted Turkey and Brie Half Sandwich Lunch Duo	\$13.15+
Soup and Salad Lunch Duos	
Classic Caesar Salad with Soup Lunch Duo	\$9.85+
Super Spinach and Quinoa Salad with Soup Lunch Duo	\$9.85+
The Mediterranean Salad with Soup Lunch Duo	\$9.85+
Desserts	
Belgian Chocolate Souffle Cake	\$8.50+
Butter Cake	\$8.80+
Red Velvet Cake	\$8.80+

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual business location of interest to you.

California Pizza Kitchen official website: cpk.com

Click here to visit live prices

Privacy Policy Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide